
Extension Activities 2022 

 

Nature of 

Extension 

Activity 

No. of 

activit

ies 

Farmers 
Extension 

Officials 
Total 

M F T 

SC/ 

ST 

(% 

of 

tot

al) 

Ma

le 

Fem

ale 

Tot

al 

Mal

e 

Fem

ale 

Tota

l 

            

Field Day 8 244 126 370 29 4 2 6 248 128 376 

KisanMela 4 989 511 1500 32 8 3 11 997 514 1511 

KisanGhos

thi 
3 35 0 35 25 4 1 5 39 1 40 

Exhibition 
3 4800 

360

0 
7400 38 17 9 26 4817 3609 8426 

Film Show 20 288 132 420 26 12 4 16 300 136 436 

Method 

Demonstra

tions 

21 198 38 236 16 6 6 12 204 44 248 

Farmers 

Seminar 
1 42 8 50 34 5 1 6 47 9 56 

Workshop 2 165 35 200 19 24 12 36 189 47 236 

Group 

meetings 
28 232 102 334 35 5 7 12 237 109 346 

Lectures 

delivered 

as resource 

persons 

82 45 370 415 31 8 5 13 53 375 428 

Advisory 

Services 
24 

1022

56 

158

89 

1181

45 
27 88 24 112 

1023

44 

1591

3 

1182

57 

Scientific 

visit to 

farmers 

field 

178 501 102 603 24 44 20 54 555 122 677 

Farmers 

visit to 

KVK 

1147 714 433 1147 33 34 25 59 748 458 1206 

Diagnostic 

visits 
28 59 17 76 34 11 6 17 70 23 93 

Exposure 

visits 
13 47 250 297 33 22 4 26 69 254 323 

Ex-

trainees 

Sammelan 

1 21 4 25 26 3 2 5 24 6 30 
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Soil health 

Camp 
2 82 18 100 32 2 2 4 84 20 104 

Animal 

Health 

Camp 

1 46 4 50 33 5 0 5 51 4 55 

Agri 

mobile 

clinic 

-   -        

Soil test 

campaigns 
2 96 54 150 28 4 2 6 100 56 156 

Farm 

Science 

Club 

Conveners 

meet 

15 220 0 220 28 10 8 18 230 8 238 

Self Help 

Group 

Conveners 

meetings 

24 0 240 240 32 3 12 15 3 252 255 

MahilaMa

ndals 

Conveners 

meetings 

-   - 

 

     

 

Celebratio

n of 

important 

days 

(specify) 

6 168 132 300 31 6 5 11 174 137 311 

Sankalp Se 

Siddhi 
-   -    147    

Swatchta 

Hi Sewa 
26 757 367 1124 38 24 9 33 781 376 1157 

MahilaKis

an Divas 
1 0 50 50 18 0 2 2 0 52 52 

Any Other 

(Specify) 
    

 
     

 

Total 

1640 

1120

05 

224

82 

1334

87 702 349 171 657 

1123

64 

2265

3 

1350

17 


